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PLANO PREVIDENCIÁRIO

CAMPO EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(a)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(b)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO 
EXERCÍCIO

(d) = ("d" Exerc. Ant.) + (c)

 2023  6.007.965,00  3.895.295,38  2.112.669,62  37.608.585,84 1

 2024  6.420.304,69  4.160.981,02  2.259.323,67  39.867.909,51 2

 2025  6.846.767,39  4.551.264,12  2.295.503,27  42.163.412,78 3

 2026  7.280.802,55  4.730.273,42  2.550.529,13  44.713.941,91 4

 2027  7.735.619,90  4.990.900,35  2.744.719,55  47.458.661,46 5

 2028  8.207.649,28  5.248.243,08  2.959.406,20  50.418.067,66 6

 2029  8.698.201,50  5.661.222,96  3.036.978,54  53.455.046,20 7

 2030  9.199.131,82  5.852.153,70  3.346.978,12  56.802.024,32 8

 2031  9.724.469,02  6.291.383,07  3.433.085,95  60.235.110,27 9

 2032  10.260.863,89  6.410.862,16  3.850.001,73  64.085.112,00 10

 2033  10.828.250,25  6.672.489,54  4.155.760,71  68.240.872,71 11

 2034  11.420.045,21  6.821.145,35  4.598.899,86  72.839.772,57 12

 2035  12.044.579,19  7.016.140,40  5.028.438,79  77.868.211,36 13

 2036  12.701.124,95  7.050.861,34  5.650.263,61  83.518.474,97 14

 2037  13.401.309,56  7.153.409,99  6.247.899,57  89.766.374,54 15

 2038  14.018.888,74  7.359.553,02  6.659.335,72  96.425.710,26 16

 2039  7.838.420,29  7.330.802,08  507.618,21  96.933.328,47 17

 2040  7.889.406,16  7.331.223,60  558.182,56  97.491.511,03 18

 2041  7.943.631,18  7.348.233,70  595.397,48  98.086.908,51 19

 2042  8.000.296,43  7.268.749,84  731.546,59  98.818.455,10 20

 2043  8.065.340,05  7.359.858,57  705.481,48  99.523.936,58 21

 2044  8.129.031,26  7.355.560,95  773.470,31  100.297.406,89 22

 2045  8.197.015,43  7.356.221,80  840.793,63  101.138.200,52 23

 2046  8.269.254,76  7.267.443,55  1.001.811,21  102.140.011,73 24

 2047  8.351.373,06  7.163.972,82  1.187.400,24  103.327.411,97 25

 2048  8.444.846,80  7.072.913,34  1.371.933,46  104.699.345,43 26

 2049  8.549.614,83  6.910.549,71  1.639.065,12  106.338.410,55 27

 2050  8.670.635,28  6.801.891,28  1.868.744,00  108.207.154,55 28

 2051  8.805.663,22  6.639.751,72  2.165.911,50  110.373.066,05 29

 2052  8.958.750,25  6.505.925,47  2.452.824,78  112.825.890,83 30

 2053  9.129.283,40  6.343.932,69  2.785.350,71  115.611.241,54 31

 2054  9.320.001,74  6.182.014,38  3.137.987,36  118.749.228,90 32

 2055  9.532.114,26  6.246.093,75  3.286.020,51  122.035.249,41 33

 2056  9.753.347,09  6.282.008,80  3.471.338,29  125.506.587,70 34

 2057  9.985.939,71  6.318.000,61  3.667.939,10  129.174.526,80 35

 2058  10.230.571,50  6.361.977,21  3.868.594,29  133.043.121,09 36

 2059  10.487.488,16  6.463.609,39  4.023.878,77  137.066.999,86 37

 2060  10.753.969,89  6.566.638,00  4.187.331,89  141.254.331,75 38

 2061  11.030.509,31  6.661.400,40  4.369.108,91  145.623.440,66 39

 2062  11.318.208,34  6.767.178,61  4.551.029,73  150.174.470,39 40

 2063  11.617.078,14  6.874.406,25  4.742.671,89  154.917.142,28 41

 2064  11.927.704,55  6.973.127,97  4.954.576,58  159.871.718,86 42

 2065  12.251.305,91  7.052.932,75  5.198.373,16  165.070.092,02 43

 2066  12.589.798,32  7.164.216,50  5.425.581,82  170.495.673,84 44

 2067  12.942.189,16  7.246.134,64  5.696.054,52  176.191.728,36 45

 2068  13.311.076,92  7.349.790,86  5.961.286,06  182.153.014,42 46

 2069  13.696.149,81  7.433.771,28  6.262.378,53  188.415.392,95 47

 2070  14.099.562,22  7.518.696,35  6.580.865,87  194.996.258,82 48

 2071  14.522.360,55  7.626.023,40  6.896.337,15  201.892.595,97 49

 2072  14.964.366,63  7.713.083,80  7.251.282,83  209.143.878,80 50

 2073  15.427.951,71  7.801.122,78  7.626.828,93  216.770.707,73 51

 2074  15.914.354,64  7.890.151,25  8.024.203,39  224.794.911,12 52

 2075  16.424.887,96  7.969.052,77  8.455.835,19  233.250.746,31 53

 2076  16.961.610,01  8.059.981,97  8.901.628,04  242.152.374,35 54

 2077  17.525.373,34  8.151.932,86  9.373.440,48  251.525.814,83 55

 2078  18.117.742,08  8.244.916,78  9.872.825,30  261.398.640,13 56

 2079  18.740.373,53  8.327.365,93  10.413.007,60  271.811.647,73 57

 2080  19.395.718,54  8.422.334,62  10.973.383,92  282.785.031,65 58

 2081  20.084.991,77  8.518.369,93  11.566.621,84  294.351.653,49 59

 2082  20.810.167,98  8.615.483,72  12.194.684,26  306.546.337,75 60

 2083  21.573.339,72  8.665.422,29  12.907.917,43  319.454.255,18 61

 2084  22.379.620,36  8.764.246,38  13.615.373,98  333.069.629,16 62

 2085  23.228.666,45  8.864.180,44  14.364.486,01  347.434.115,17 63

 2086  24.122.980,50  8.927.923,08  15.195.057,42  362.629.172,59 64

 2087  25.067.453,28  9.017.202,30  16.050.250,98  378.679.423,57 65

 2088  26.063.565,37  9.120.038,36  16.943.527,01  395.622.950,58 66
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 2089  27.113.604,99  9.185.585,12  17.928.019,87  413.550.970,45 67

 2090  28.223.048,46  9.277.440,96  18.945.607,50  432.496.577,95 68

 2091  29.393.884,81  9.344.046,10  20.049.838,71  452.546.416,66 69

 2092  30.631.316,04  9.450.664,81  21.180.651,23  473.727.067,89 70

 2093  31.936.940,42  9.518.476,17  22.418.464,25  496.145.532,14 71

PLANO FINANCEIRO

CAMPO EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(a)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(b)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO 
EXERCÍCIO

(d) = ("d" Exerc. Ant.) + (c)

 2023  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00 1

 2024  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00 2
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